
STATE OF OREGON 

WATER RESOURCES DEPARTMENT 

RECEIPT# 113389 725 Summer St. N.E. Ste. A 
SALEM, OR 97301-4172 INVOICE# _____ _ 

(503) 986--0900 I (503) 986--0904 (fax) 

RECEIVED FROM: 

BY: 

CASH: OTHER: (IDENTIFY) 

D D ___ _ 
[ 1883 TREASURY 4170 WRDMtSCCASMACCT -- ---- l 
0407 COPIES I $ I 

OTHER: (IDENTIFY) $ 

0243 l/S Lease 0244 Muni Water Mgmt. Plan__ 0245 Cons. Water 

0407 

0410 

0408 

TC162 

0240 

0201 

0203 

0205 

0218 

4270 YIADOPl!RA'l'lfG ACCt 
MISCELLANEOUS 

COPY & TAPE FEES 

RESEARCH FEES L{~f / 
MISC REVENUE: (IDENTIFY) 

DEPOSIT LIAB. (IDENTIFY) 

EXTENSION OF TIME 

WATER RIGHTS: EXAM FEE 
SURFACE WATER $ 
GROUND WATER $ 
TRANSFER $ 

WELL CONSTRUCTION EXAM FEE 

WELL DRILL CONSTRUCTOR $ 

LANDOWNER'S PERMIT 

OTHER (IDENTIFY) 

0202 

0204 

0219 

0220 

$ 
$ 
$ 
$ 
$ 

1t--1 
1:--1 

1 ·0535 TREASURY .... 0437 weu..-coNst.StARTFEE I 

0211 WELL CONST START FEE 

I~ I 0210 MONITORING WELLS 1~::1 I 
OTHER (IDENTIFY)--------------------

0607 TREASURY 0467 HYDRO ACTIVITY LICNUMBER 

0233 POWER LICENSE FEE (FW/WRD) 

0231 HYDRO LICENSE FEE (FW/WRD) 

HYDRO APPLICATION 

TREASURY 

FUND TITLE ,:..;:; 

OBJ. CODE VENDOR # 

DESCRIPTION -----------------

RECEIPT: 113389 DATED: f,f ~ • I 

STATE OF OREGON 

WATER RESOURCES DEPARTMENT 

113388 725SummerSt.N 
RECEIPT# SALEM. OR 97301-4172 INVOICE#------

CASH: 

D 

0407 COPIES 

OTHER: (IDENTIFY) 

0243 1/S Lease 0244 Muni Water Mgmt. Plan__ 0245 Cons. Water 

I 4270 WAD OPERATING ACCT ----1 
MISCELLANEOUS 

0407 COPY & TAPE FEES 

0410 RESEARCH FEES 

0408 MISC REVENUE: (IDENTIFY) 

TC162 DEPOSIT LIAB. (IDENTIFY) 

0240 EXTENSION OF TIME 

WATER RIGHTS: 

0201 SURFACE WATER 

0203 GROUND WATER 

0205 TRANSFER 

WELL CONSTRUCTION 

0218 WELL DRILL CONSTRUCTOR 

LANDOWNER'S PERMIT 

OTHER (IDENTIFY) 

4&fll 

EXAM FEE 
$ 

0202 

0204 

0219 

0220 

$ 
$ 

$ 
$ 
$ 

~ 
~ 

1:--1 
I 0536 TREASURY 0437 WELL CONST. START FEE ] 
0211 

0210 

WELL CONST START FEE 

MONITORING WELLS I: I 1~::::1 I 
OTHER (IDENTIFY)-------------------

T 0607 TREASURY 0467 HYDRO ACTIVITY LICNUMBER 

0233 

0231 

POWER LICENSE FEE (FW/WRD) 

HYDRO LICENSE FEE (FW/WRD) 

HYDRO APPLICATION 

I I~ 
,-,--I$ -_,I 

OBJ. CODE _____ _ VENDOR# A z• •= QIUIW•Kn 
DESCRIPTION -

RECEIPT: 113388 DATED: 11 ~1 , 1 

ni.:!'trih1 1tinn ~ \ll.lhit.o. f'nnu _ r"'11c-tnm.o.r Vo.lln1a1 r".n~u - t:'ic-,..'!:111 R.111.0. r"'_nnu - ~ii.a 



_....... _________ .... _... ....... Yr .... --·----- - ---- .. 

:\linimum Requirements (O.\R 690-310-00-Hl)(ORS 537.400) 

This is the checklist used by \\'RD staff 

County~- Priority D:itc ----~-~rp-/ _t/ ___ _ 
Ran~-.' l W- s,xtiL1f1 -~ 

.-\mou11t _Z2-_.:lS.~ l''''. j:";.y-~-\-lo:("\ ----Ct 5 .. __ L_~-­

.-\prlicant :-'\ amc ~--~\lCk't.-"t __ f~\AS.t-_7 __ ~ __ s__.__~ : __ \L\>...~ 
Receipt l\o --LL3> ~-?t.':J"!>'f 'i':f3 Che\\ orkcr A-..,ign,'d )2r Kim 

Fn1'<ct in~,'. ~p~i,:~,::~;""' and O\ailin.' .\dchw 

~ig.nature (in ink) of all applicant, ur the applicant"s authmi1ed agent (include title tir authcxit) if for an 
c1rg.ani1ation or corporation). 

~1.:rt) 0\\ n.:r"hip: Doc~ the ar1r1l1,·,1nt c1\\ n all the \,mJ f, 11 the' proposed project? 

tr 1\'o: 

tJ ~ D The nfft .. :t.1J la11dc1\\l1<..T·, 1 .:tiL' ~1:1d mailing add1,·,, llllh\ lie li.;tcd 

~ .'r .<irn,d.;.!t<tc·rncnl dc·cl T 1', .' 1 \hl.'<Jc'c of c•ith.'l ' 111tcn anthmi1atinn rn an""''"'""' 
. ;h."C1..''' t() land crc1,.;c.'d l1\ ti · }';·.if'·''-~d diL:h 1.:aw:l ,.; , '.her \\Ork. mu~t be ~ubrnitl-:1l 

,\,~~L't <hM~.)~.Z-~ [~1' 
~ ~\' r\pplic'(/f/O/:: Sourc._· I: .. 'I 1·1·1,t be.' ind1..:,tt.:cl - L,.ost G. ~es.~ 

W_t tlL' ,,1:1rc.: \> q 1r:cl \ I " ,' 1;,-.J \\.:':; l' .;· ".1.'ilt filkcl l'lll anJ dclc_', tli_· ~:;·;··'.· 

rc"'-'n,1iror in:\ude a 11 1 1::. •r,:_.,1,,c·r,·,·111:'11: f,1r ,, 1:,',i ''at2r~ !ORS :>.:n..+0111 
·.ti:. 

.\'OTF: A s11rfc1" 1·. ut,·r "· ,,.,·,, ·,;" ,_,. ( di'.i'11• h fill'tf u: 1!11 \t1n1c tim,· 11\ u Re sen oi1 ,,, :\ 1• !:,· ,. r,: :, 1· 1· 

1" i I! h, fnr tlzc 11 ff n( tlz,· 1" ';, ,1 " : 1 ·, 1 11 •:dc r th· !'RI J ['( J\f{) Rnc n ni r uprli,·ution. L\f'. Sec ·,,;:Ju. I 1:·:. 1 

Permit or Certificate i.;;.,ueJ 1 __ ._'_.=-:--=-/---'r'-'·{ __ Permit or Certificate#________ _ _____ _ 

rJl~ D !or tt GH' AT'fflicution: Well D:\doprnent Tabk, crnnpktcd andiur a \\cl\ log: report inc\uclecl (if e\i,ringl 

~ropo-.ed water u-,,e Tr("'~:J, ey 5. \ 1\c---

~.\mount of'' ater from each source in GP~L CFS. or Ar Z.2... cy S° ~F 
~eriod of use indicated ~.,. \. \ \ - De....\-- . ·3 ( 

~(f\'-B-1ffor supplemental irrigation, primary acreage or underlying: permit or certificate number listed 

( Prinwry and S11ppleme11ta/ lrrigatio11 counts m 2 uses) 

~er ~lanagement Se.::tion (Estimates if the n·ater system luH 1101 been designed) 

~ource Protection Section (1\/'Afor Grow1d1tater) 

RECE/Vt:oay 
OWRo 

SEp O 8 2014 
Group,;''.H\Cmtomer Ser.ice Group-temp!ate>.standard app ~heckli'it 

SALEM, OR 
\/2/20!4A\I 



Q 1'01 nil .vt1111dard rcscr1"1 1ir opplirntions: Prdiminary plan~ and specification~ including darn kight. \\id th. 
L·rc.;t \\id th and surface arc> a for each re~en oir. 

~)~lllc'l1td! dJL1 ~hc-..·t~ '-'n-..·lu,'.?d (if Th'et.kd) 

. hJ fcir m ~ \luniciral or Quzi~i-~lunicipal 1 

-kl fir11illg Dc~cription Sheet (if soun:e i~ a spring1 

~ cc1mpkted Land-l1se Form or rc'ceipt signed and datL>J h~ the appropriate planning. departnh.'nt officiak 
f'/,·,11·, he <"aiai11 thar tfit' Lnnd-Usef(mn lists a!! {ands im·ol\'cd u11d all uses pro pm ed. [)arc('.( sif!,11nt:1rc 11111st 

/ 1 ,· i•. irfii11 the {'<lit f 2 ll/Ollth1 

~.egal Description of all the pwpc'rtie~ irnol\eJ \\here \\akr i, di\crted. cro~,._.d, and Lh~J. The Legal 
/ ;,~.:LTiption inlludes a nL'k~ and bound, or other gti\ernnk·nt "Lirh'Y de~cription .. -\cop:- of the deed. Lind 

<de•, ct>ntra.:t or title in~uran..:e pl)lic} can pro\ ide thi~ information. or applicant may ~ubmit a lot bcK)k report 
!*'r1:1rl·d by a title company. Ccipj~-~-oJt_;t_\_Qi_ll~.<lfC n_gt<Lcccptahk. 

Gr--up; \\(Customer Ser'.i·~c Grcup template; standard app ~hcdJi;t 11212r114.\..\! 



Minimum Requirements Checklist 
Minimum Requirements (OAR 690-310-0040, OAR 690-310-0050 & ORS 537.140) 

Include this checklist with the application 

Check that each of the following items is included. The application will be returned if all required items are not 
included. If you have questions, please call the Water Rights Customer Service Group at (503) 986-0900. 

SECTION 1: applicant information and signature 

SECTION 2: property ownership 

SECTION 3: source of water requested 

SECTION 4: water use 

SECTION 5: water management 

SECTION 6: resource protection 

SECTION 7: project schedule 

SECTION 8: within a district 

SECTION 9: remarks 

Attachments: 

RECEIVED BY OWRD 

SEP 0 8 2014 

SALEM, OR 

if Land Use Information Form with approval and signature (must be an original) or signed receipt 

2( Provide the legal description of: (1) the property from which the water is to be diverted, (2) any property 
crossed by the proposed ditch, canal or other work, and (3) any property on which the water is to be used 
as depicted on the map. 

B" Fees - Amount enclosed: $ Cf 'SO ~0 

D 
D 

See the Department's Fee Schedule at www.oregon.gov/owrd or call (503) 986-0900. 

Provide a map and check that each of the following items is included: 

Permanent quality and drawn in ink 

Even map scale not less than 4" = 1 mile (example: l" = 400 ft, l" = 1320 ft, etc.) -North Directional Symbol 

Township, Range, Section, Quarter/Quarter, Tax Lots 

Reference comer on map 

Location of each well, and/or dam if applicable, by reference to a recognized public land survey comer 
(distances north/south and east/west) 

Indicate the area of use by Quarter/Quarter and tax lot clearly identified 

Number of acres per Quarter/Quarter and hatching to indicate area of use if for primary irrigation, 
supplemental irrigation, or nursery 

Location of main canals, ditches, pipelines or flumes (if well is outside of the area of use) 

Other: 

RECEIVED BY OWRD 

Revised 2/1/2012 Surface Water/2 
AUG 14 2014 

WR 

SALEM, OR 




